Bus

Bus 38 Trintxerpe-Altza-Molinao

Direction

Alto Molinao — Pasai San Pedro 49

31 stops

Open route schedule

Alto Molinao

Molinao bidea 64

Molinao Plaza li

Eskalantegi 58

Darieta 141

Darieta 13

Darieta Polideportivo

Santa Barbara

Altzako Anbulatorioa

Nerecan

Txapinene

San Martzial

Martillun

Larratxo 46

Larratxo

Txingurri 40

Txingurri 29

Txingurri 7

Herrera

Gaiztarro

Pasai San Pedro-Bidebieta

Route schedule

Alto Molinao — Pasai San Pedro 49

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Alto Molinao
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min
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38 — Trintxerpe-Altza-Molinao

Go to website

06:55-21:55

06:55-21:55

06:55-21:55

06:55-21:55

06:55-21:55

07:55-21:55

09:55-21:55

-
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B d‘pe'n'StreetMFap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-38-229195829-2772553897
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-38-229195829-2772553897
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-38-229195829-2772553897

Euskadi Etorbidea 5

Euskadi Etorbidea-Azoka

Ricardo Arrillaga 6

Gran Sol 3

Borda Enea 2

Oiartzun 8

Ulia 22

Azkuene 35

Azkuene Plaza

Pasai San Pedro 49



Direction
Pasai San Pedro 49 — Alto Molinao

24 stops

Open route schedule

Pasai San Pedro 49

Pasai San Pedro 25

Juan Xxiii

Elosegi 111

Herrera Euskotren

Plaza San Luis

Txingurri

Larratxo 11

Larratxo 20

Larratxo |

Bianka

Lauaizeta 33

Altza 55

Elizasu

Larratxo 94

Larratxo 98

Arri Berri

Oleta

Darieta

Buenavista Casares

Eskalantegi 15

Eskalantegi 58

Molinao Plaza |

Alto Molinao

Route schedule
Pasai San Pedro 49 — Alto Molinao

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pasai San Pedro 49
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

07:27-21:30

07:27-21:27

07:27-21:27

07:27-21:27

07:27-21:27

08:30-21:30

10:30-21:30
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38 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pasaia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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